

City of San Buenaventura Westside Pedestrian and Bicycle Improvements 91048 2016-043 2016-D-043 Bids Received: 07/20/2017				Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3	
						Granite Construction Co. 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara, CA 93111 805-964-9951 89		Toro Interprises, Inc 2101 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 805-483-4515 710580		Berry General Engineering Contractors, Inc. 350 W Lewis Street Ventura, CA 93001 805-648-7567 400577	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Miscellaneous Removal and Disposal	1	LS	77,000.00	77,000.00	132,534.00	132,534.00	113,805.00	113,805.00	209,245.00	209,245.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	44,000.00	44,000.00	31,000.00	31,000.00	87,455.00	87,455.00	120,855.00	120,855.00
3	Traffic Signs	15	EA	500.00	7,500.00	350.00	5,250.00	367.50	5,512.50	368.00	5,520.00
4	Mobilization	1	LS	85,000.00	85,000.00	60,325.00	60,325.00	93,590.00	93,590.00	52,165.00	52,165.00
5	Stormwater Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	24,000.00	24,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	6,700.00	6,700.00	50,330.00	50,330.00
6	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	550.00	550.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,890.00	1,890.00
7	Access Ramp	26	EA	3,540.00	92,040.00	1,110.00	28,860.00	2,070.00	53,820.00	2,390.00	62,140.00
8	Concrete Cross Gutter	1	LS	6,600.00	6,600.00	4,650.00	4,650.00	6,200.00	6,200.00	8,070.00	8,070.00
9	Adjust Utility Covers	26	LS	715.00	18,590.00	650.00	16,900.00	285.00	7,410.00	985.00	25,610.00
10	Archeological and Native American Monitor	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	2,880.00	2,880.00	7,200.00	7,200.00	13,535.00	13,535.00
11	Asphalt Concrete	53	Ton	580.00	30,740.00	400.00	21,200.00	130.00	6,890.00	413.00	21,889.00
12	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacons (RRFB)	1	LS	11,500.00	35,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	52,500.00	52,500.00	54,000.00	54,000.00
13	Pavement Delineation, Marking and Markers	1	LS	26,000.00	26,000.00	44,400.00	44,400.00	46,620.00	46,620.00	47,030.00	47,030.00
14	Cold Mill Asphalt Concrete Pavement	2421	SF	2.75	6,657.75	7.00	16,947.00	2.40	5,810.40	2.10	5,084.10
15	Sawcut	2868	LF	5.00	14,340.00	3.00	8,604.00	2.35	6,739.80	3.00	8,604.00
16	Concrete Sidewalk and Driveway	13387	SF	11.50	153,950.50	7.00	93,709.00	7.10	95,047.70	9.60	128,515.20
17	Concrete Curb and Gutter	2362	LF	63.50	149,987.00	25.00	59,050.00	37.70	89,047.40	56.10	132,508.20
18	Grated Line Drains	652	LF	250.00	163,000.00	400.00	260,800.00	397.25	259,007.00	446.50	291,118.00
19	Concrete Sidewalk - Thickened Edge	365	SF	153.50	56,027.50	67.00	24,455.00	84.15	30,714.75	98.70	36,025.50
20	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				1,022,433.75		866,115.00		975,070.55		1,274,135.00	